

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.23513 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8	09.03.2026	<u>SRK,J</u> Counter has not been served. Post the matter after one (01) week. _____ SRK,J <i>SSA/CMK</i>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE